ZUMA LIGHTING LLC
325 N LARCHMONT BLVD STE 406, LOS ANGELES, CA 90004
INFO@ZUMALIGHTING.COM • (310) 975-3126 • ZUMALIGHTING.COM
1
MODEL
DUBLIN
TYPE
ALUMINUM POLE
SERIES
POLES/ARMS/BASES
ZUMA LIGHTING LLC
325 N LARCHMONT BLVD STE 406, LOS ANGELES, CA 90004
INFO@ZUMALIGHTING.COM • (310) 975-3126 • ZUMALIGHTING.COM
2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model DUBLIN
Type  ALUMINUM POLE
Series POLES/ARMS/BASES
Pole Pole Height Diameter Shaft Color Options
DUB = Dublin
25 = 25’ Max
(specify any
height up to
18’)
5 = 5” dia.
F = Fluted
NF = Non-
Fluted
DB = Dark Bronze
BK = Black
WH = White
SL = Silver
CC = Custom
DR = Duplex
Receptacle
GFI = Ground Fault
Interrupter
24”
ZUMA LIGHTING LLC
325 N LARCHMONT BLVD STE 406, LOS ANGELES, CA 90004
INFO@ZUMALIGHTING.COM • (310) 975-3126 • ZUMALIGHTING.COM
3
 POLE SPECIFICATIONS
Pole Construction
Durable corrosion resistant cast aluminum
base with hand hole and cover. The pole is 5”
dia. X 3/16” wall thickness. Extruded 6063-T6
aluminum alloy
Pole Height
Specify any height up to 25’.
Shaft
Specify fluted or non-fluted.
Color
Polyester powder fuse coating:
PP – Primed Painted
BK – Black Paint
BZ – Bronze Paint
GN – Green Paint
VG – Verde Green
CC – Custom Color, consult factory
Anchor Bolts
(4) ¾” x 24” x 3”, fabricated from hot rolled steel,
hot dip galvanized